VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY Page: 1
TestDate: 01/01/17 -12/31/17 Date: 02/07/18

Test Name : VA Broker
Component : VA Broker - National (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed

1840 Act Web Real Estate School 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1138 ALPHA-OMEGA NEWPORT NEWS 6 4 2 66.67 33.33
1101 ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH 45 20 25 44.44 55.56
1848 CAREER WEBSCHOOL 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1892 Chesapeake Bay and Rivers School of Real Estate 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1761 DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL 23 11 12 47.83 52.17
1145 KIRKS INST FOR ADV R E 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1118 Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc. 239 144 95 60.25 39.75
1140 MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY 34 22 12 64.71 35.29
1113 MOSELEY-FLINT RICHMOND 5 3 2 60.00 40.0
1112 MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR 43 23 20 53.49 46.51
1786 NEW MILLENNIUM UNIVERSITY 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 18 12 6 66.67 33.33
9999 OTHER 3 0 3 0.00 100.0
1737 PENINSULA R E SCHOOL 40 8 32 20.00 80.0
1746 Prince William Association of Realtors 2 0 2 0.00 100.0
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 16 5 1 31.25 68.75
1923 REAL ESTATE LICENSE SHOP 3 1 2 33.33 66.67
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF RE 43 21 22 48.84 51.16
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 28 8 20 28.57 71.43

563 290 273 51.51 48.49



VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY

TestDate: 01/01/17 -12/31/17

Test Name : VA Broker
Component : VA Real Estate Broker - State (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

Page: 2
Date: 02/07/18

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1840 Act Web Real Estate School 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1138 ALPHA-OMEGA NEWPORT NEWS 7 4 3 57.14 42.86
1101 ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH 22 16 6 72.73 27.269997
1848 CAREER WEBSCHOOL 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1892 Chesapeake Bay and Rivers School of Real Estate 2 1 66.67 33.33
1761 DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL 1 8 3 72.73 27.269997
1145 KIRKS INST FOR ADV R E 2 0 100.00 0.0
1118 Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc. 99 83 16 83.84 16.160004
1140 MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY 12 10 2 83.33 16.669998
1112 MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR 18 13 5 72.22 27.779999
1786 NEW MILLENNIUM UNIVERSITY 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 14 10 4 71.43 28.57
9999 OTHER 2 1 66.67 33.33
1737 PENINSULA R E SCHOOL 1 7 4 63.64 36.36
1746 Prince William Association of Realtors 2 0 2 0.00 100.0
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 6 3 3 50.00 50.0
1923 REAL ESTATE LICENSE SHOP 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 66 57 9 86.36 13.639999
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF RE 21 16 5 76.19 23.809998
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 10 8 2 80.00 20.0

315 246 69 78.10 21.90
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TestDate: 01/01/17 -12/31/17 Date: 02/07/18

Test Name : VA Broker
Component : VA Real Estate Broker - State(PRE 06/01/2017) (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

1840 Act Web Real Estate School 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1101 ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH 13 6 7 46.15 53.85
1761 DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL 7 4 3 57.14 42.86
1118 Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc. 70 61 9 87.14 12.860001
1140 MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY 15 12 3 80.00 20.0
1113 MOSELEY-FLINT RICHMOND 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1112 MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR 14 10 4 71.43 28.57
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 5 3 2 60.00 40.0
1737 PENINSULA R E SCHOOL 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 4 3 1 75.00 25.0
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 64 55 9 85.94 14.059998
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF RE 10 8 2 80.00 20.0
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 8 4 4 50.00 50.0

214 170 44 79.44 20.56



Test Date : 01/01/17

VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY

-12/31/17

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Real Estate Salesperson - State (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code
1922
1840
1833
1898
1852
1138
1101
1800
1901
1302
1902
1848
1303
1136
1906
1501
1127
002
1761
1887
1703
1919
1920
1781
1308
1844
1913
1105
1102
1334
1310
1889
1925
1915
1788
1863
1877
1118
1140
1113
1112

School Name

360 TRAINING.COM, INC.

Act Web Real Estate School
ADVANCED SCHOOL OF RE
Alexandria Old Town Real Estate School, LLC
Allied Business Schools, Inc.
ALPHA-OMEGA NEWPORT NEWS
ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH
AMERICAN SCHOOL OF R.E.

Area 43 Market Center, LLC

BLUE RIDGE COMMUNITY COLL
Calm Ja, LLC

CAREER WEBSCHOOL

CENTRAL VA COMM COLLEGE
CENTRAL VASCHOFRE

CHC, Inc.

CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT UNIV
CHURCHLAND ACADEMY OF RE
Classroom - within the past 6 months
DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL

Elite School of Real Estate

FAIRFAX CTY PUBLIC SCHOOL
FIRST DECISION REALTY SCHOOL
First Look Realty Inc

FREDERICK ACDMY OF RE

J SARGEANT REYNOLDS COLL
KAPLAN REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS
Key Realty and Investment, Inc.
LONG and FOSTER FAIRFAX
LONG and FOSTER INST OF RE
LONGWOOD COLLEGE

LORD FAIRFAX COMM COLLEGE
McKissock, LP

Melrose Plantation Real Estate, LLC
Michael J Bond Realty Inc
MILLENNIUM SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
MO MILLS INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE VA
Montague Miller Real Estate Academy
Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc.
MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY
MOSELEY-FLINT RICHMOND
MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR
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Date: 02/07/18

% Failed

52.94 47.06
64.18 35.82
51.06 48.94
100.00 0.0
35.00 65.0
60.00 40.0
62.50 375
55.87 4413
40.00 60.0
100.00 0.0
100.00 0.0
51.79 48.21
75.00 25.0
100.00 0.0
50.00 50.0
100.00 0.0
67.44 32.559998
0.00 100.0
71.43 28.57
100.00 0.0
68.75 31.25
50.00 50.0
25.00 75.0
0.00 100.0
40.00 60.0
62.35 37.65
8.33 91.67
45.79 54.21
0.00 100.0
33.33 66.67
0.00 100.0
100.00 0.0
50.00 50.0
66.67 33.33
100.00 0.0
100.00 0.0
100.00 0.0
48.72 51.28
58.54 41.46
53.25 46.75
64.29 35.71



VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY Page: 5
TestDate: 01/01/17 -12/31/17 Date: 02/07/18

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Real Estate Salesperson - State (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed

1311 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE COMM COLL 8 2 6 25.00 75.0
1786 NEW MILLENNIUM UNIVERSITY 65 28 37 43.08 56.92
1312 NEW RIVER COMMUNITY COLL 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1829 NEW STAR REALTY SCHOOL 13 3 10 23.08 76.92
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 4 34 37 47.89 52.11
1314 NO VA COMM COLL ALEXNDRA 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1313 NO VA COMM COLL ANNANDLE 7 2 5 28.57 71.43
1909 Northern Virginia Real Estate Network, Inc. 51 18 33 35.29 64.71
1104 NRT Mid-Atlantic, LLC 68 35 33 51.47 48.53
9999 OTHER 4 31 40 43.66 56.34
1764 PENFED Realty, LLC 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1886 Prime Realty and Investment, LLC 30 6 24 20.00 80.0
1746 Prince William Association of Realtors 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1914 RE Education Services, LLC 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1785 REAL ESTATE ACADEMY 10 7 3 70.00 30.0
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 6 1 5 16.67 83.33
1923 REAL ESTATE LICENSE SHOP 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 545 344 201 63.12 36.88
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF RE 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1921 SECURED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1907 Shaffer Realty, LLC 3 2 1 66.67 33.33
1789 SHENANDOAH VAL TRAIN CNTR 12 7 5 58.33 41.67
1905 SOLUTIONS REALTY GROUP LLC 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1323 SOUTHSIDE VA COLL ALBERTA 3 2 1 66.67 33.33
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 78 46 32 58.97 41.03
1917 The CE Shop, Inc. 257 168 89 65.37 34.629997
1910 The Real Estate Advantage, LLC 5 1 4 20.00 80.0
1329 TIDEWATER COLL VA BCH 2 0 2 0.00 100.0
1826 TIDEWATER COLL CHESAP 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1847 TIDEWATER COMM COLLEGE-NORFOLK 3 0 3 0.00 100.0
1773 TOP PRODUCER ACADEMY R E 49 17 32 34.69 65.31
1509 VA COMMNWLTH UNIVERSITY 3 2 1 66.67 33.33
1741 WEICHERT R E SCH MCLEAN 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1828 WEICHERT RE SCHOOL 239 100 139 41.84 58.16
1332 WYTHEVILLE COMM COLLEGE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0

6556 3489 3067 53.22 46.78



VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY Page: 6
TestDate: 01/01/17 -12/31/17 Date: 02/07/18

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Real Estate Salesperson - State(PRE 06/01/2017) (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed

1840 Act Web Real Estate School 168 88 80 52.38 47.62
1911 Action Real Estate LLC 7 1 6 14.29 85.71
1833 ADVANCED SCHOOL OF RE 117 52 65 44.44 55.56
1898 Alexandria Old Town Real Estate School, LLC 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1852 Allied Business Schools, Inc. 1 4 7 36.36 63.64
1138 ALPHA-OMEGA NEWPORT NEWS 98 58 40 59.18 40.82
1101 ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH 323 198 125 61.30 38.7
1864 American Institute of Real Estate 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1800 AMERICAN SCHOOL OF R.E. 177 120 57 67.80 32.199997
1901 Area 43 Market Center, LLC 8 3 5 37.50 62.5
1848 CAREER WEBSCHOOL 34 21 13 61.76 38.24
1303 CENTRAL VA COMM COLLEGE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1136 CENTRAL VASCHOFRE 5 4 1 80.00 20.0
1906 CHC, Inc. 8 4 4 50.00 50.0
1501 CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT UNIV 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1127 CHURCHLAND ACADEMY OF RE 33 24 9 72.73 27.269997
1761 DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL 3 2 1 66.67 33.33
1887 Elite School of Real Estate 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1703 FAIRFAX CTY PUBLIC SCHOOL 8 6 2 75.00 25.0
1308 J SARGEANT REYNOLDS COLL 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1844 KAPLAN REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS 51 32 19 62.75 37.25
1913 Key Realty and Investment, Inc. 7 0 7 0.00 100.0
1145 KIRKS INST FOR ADV R E 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1105 LONG and FOSTER FAIRFAX 339 185 154 54.57 45.43
1128 LONG and FOSTER VA BCH 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1874 Master Institute 4 3 25.00 75.0
1889 McKissock, LP 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1915 Michael J Bond Realty Inc 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1118 Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc. 1422 695 727 48.87 51.13
1140 MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY 133 69 64 51.88 48.12
1113 MOSELEY-FLINT RICHMOND 342 195 147 57.02 42.98
1111 MOSELEY-FLINT ROANOKE 3 0 3 0.00 100.0
1112 MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR 155 929 56 63.87 36.13
1311 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE COMM COLL 9 2 7 22.22 77.78
1786 NEW MILLENNIUM UNIVERSITY 26 8 18 30.77 69.229996
1829 NEW STAR REALTY SCHOOL 10 3 7 30.00 70.0
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 10 3 7 30.00 70.0
1314 NO VA COMM COLL ALEXNDRA 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1313 NO VA COMM COLL ANNANDLE 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1909 Northern Virginia Real Estate Network, Inc. 13 4 9 30.77 69.229996

1104 NRT Mid-Atlantic, LLC 57 23 34 40.35 59.65



Test Date : 01/01/17

VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY

-12/31/17

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Real Estate Salesperson - State(PRE 06/01/2017) (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

Date: 02/07/18

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
9999 OTHER 59 26 33 44.07 55.93
1319 PAUL D CAMP COMM COLL 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1764 PENFED Realty, LLC 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1320 PIEDMONT VA COMM COLLEGE 1 0 100.00 0.0
1886 Prime Realty and Investment, LLC 26 3 23 11.54 88.46
1511 RADFORD UNIVERSITY 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1914 RE Education Services, LLC 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1785 REAL ESTATE ACADEMY 12 8 4 66.67 33.33
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 17 3 14 17.65 82.35
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 408 274 134 67.16 32.839996
1301 RICHARD BLAND COLLEGE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF RE 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1921 SECURED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 2 0 2 0.00 100.0
1907 Shaffer Realty, LLC 16 3 13 18.75 81.25
1789 SHENANDOAH VAL TRAIN CNTR 20 1 9 55.00 45.0
1905 SOLUTIONS REALTY GROUP LLC 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 58 39 19 67.24 32.760002
1917 The CE Shop, Inc. 170 106 64 62.35 37.65
1910 The Real Estate Advantage, LLC 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1329 TIDEWATER COLL VA BCH 3 3 0 100.00 0.0
1826 TIDEWATER COLL CHESAP 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1847 TIDEWATER COMM COLLEGE-NORFOLK 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1773 TOP PRODUCER ACADEMY R E 51 18 33 35.29 64.71
1509 VA COMMNWLTH UNIVERSITY 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1153 VA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1331 VA WESTERN COMM COLLEGE 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1116 WEICHERT R E SCH MANASSAS 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1741 WEICHERT R E SCH MCLEAN 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1828 WEICHERT RE SCHOOL 129 57 72 4419 55.81

4604 2483 2121 53.93 46.07



VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY Page: 8
TestDate: 01/01/17 -12/31/17 Date: 02/07/18

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Salesperson - National (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed

1922 360 TRAINING.COM, INC. 15 10 5 66.67 33.33
1840 Act Web Real Estate School 355 209 146 58.87 41.13
1911 Action Real Estate LLC 9 1 8 11.11 88.89
1833 ADVANCED SCHOOL OF RE 231 98 133 42.42 57.58
1898 Alexandria Old Town Real Estate School, LLC 13 3 10 23.08 76.92
1852 Allied Business Schools, Inc. 32 12 20 37.50 62.5
1138 ALPHA-OMEGA NEWPORT NEWS 248 129 119 52.02 47.98
1101 ALPHA-OMEGA EXMORE/VA BCH 787 450 337 57.18 42.82
1864 American Institute of Real Estate 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1800 AMERICAN SCHOOL OF R.E. 435 337 98 77.47 22.529999
1901 Area 43 Market Center, LLC 9 4 5 44 .44 55.56
1302 BLUE RIDGE COMMUNITY COLL 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1831 BLUESTONE HI SCHOOL 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1902 Calm Ja, LLC 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1848 CAREER WEBSCHOOL 91 51 40 56.04 43.96
1303 CENTRAL VA COMM COLLEGE 5 0 5 0.00 100.0
1136 CENTRALVASCHOFRE 6 6 0 100.00 0.0
1906 CHC, Inc. 15 6 9 40.00 60.0
1501 CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT UNIV 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1127 CHURCHLAND ACADEMY OF RE 115 44 4 38.26 61.74
002 Classroom - within the past 6 months 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1761 DULLES AREA R E SCHOOL 6 5 1 83.33 16.669998
1887 Elite School of Real Estate 4 3 1 75.00 25.0
1703 FAIRFAX CTY PUBLIC SCHOOL 59 25 34 42.37 57.63
1919 FIRST DECISION REALTY SCHOOL 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1920 First Look Realty Inc 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1781 FREDERICK ACDMY OF RE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1308 J SARGEANT REYNOLDS COLL 6 4 2 66.67 33.33
1844 KAPLAN REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS 119 86 33 72.27 27.730003
1913 Key Realty and Investment, Inc. 33 2 31 6.06 93.94
1145 KIRKS INST FOR ADVR E 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1105 LONG and FOSTER FAIRFAX 865 368 497 42.54 57.46
1128 LONG and FOSTER VA BCH 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1102 LONG and FOSTER INST OF RE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1334 LONGWOOD COLLEGE 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1310 LORD FAIRFAX COMM COLLEGE 2 0 2 0.00 100.0
1874 Master Institute 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1889 McKissock, LP 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1925 Melrose Plantation Real Estate, LLC 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1915 Michael J Bond Realty Inc 7 3 4 42.86 57.14
1788 MILLENNIUM SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE 1 1 0 100.00 0.0



VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY Page: 9
TestDate: 01/01/17 -12/31/17 Date: 02/07/18

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Salesperson - National (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed

1863 MO MILLS INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE VA 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1877 Montague Miller Real Estate Academy 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1118 Moseley Real Estate Schools, Inc. 3475 1600 1875 46.04 53.96
1140 MOSELEY-DICKINSON ACDMY 371 182 189 49.06 50.94
1113 MOSELEY-FLINT RICHMOND 1024 452 572 4414 55.86
1111 MOSELEY-FLINT ROANOKE 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1112 MOSELEY-FLINT BUCKNHM/CHR 404 246 158 60.89 39.11
1311 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE COMM COLL 18 6 12 33.33 66.67
1786 NEW MILLENNIUM UNIVERSITY 80 35 45 43.75 56.25
1312 NEW RIVER COMMUNITY COLL 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1829 NEW STAR REALTY SCHOOL 20 6 14 30.00 70.0
1155 NO VA ASSOC OF REALTORS 4 37 34 52.11 47.89
1314 NO VA COMM COLL ALEXNDRA 6 1 5 16.67 83.33
1313 NO VA COMM COLL ANNANDLE 9 4 5 44.44 55.56
1909 Northern Virginia Real Estate Network, Inc. 53 22 31 41.51 58.49
1104 NRT Mid-Atlantic, LLC 119 54 65 45.38 54.62
1881 One Stop Real EState School 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
9999 OTHER 154 46 108 29.87 70.13
1764 PENFED Realty, LLC 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1320 PIEDMONT VA COMM COLLEGE 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1886 Prime Realty and Investment, LLC 55 8 47 14.55 85.45
1746 Prince William Association of Realtors 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1914 RE Education Services, LLC 4 1 3 25.00 75.0
1785 REAL ESTATE ACADEMY 25 11 14 44.00 56.0
1908 Real Estate Empower, Inc. 21 5 16 23.81 76.19
1923 REAL ESTATE LICENSE SHOP 5 0 5 0.00 100.0
7777 RECIPROCAL LICENSE 25 8 17 32.00 68.0
1301 RICHARD BLAND COLLEGE 1 0 1 0.00 100.0
1149 RICHMOND ASSOC OF RE 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
1921 SECURED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1907 Shaffer Realty, LLC 24 5 19 20.83 79.17
1789 SHENANDOAH VAL TRAIN CNTR 34 19 15 55.88 4412
1905 SOLUTIONS REALTY GROUP LLC 1 2 9 18.18 81.82
1323 SOUTHSIDE VA COLL ALBERTA 2 2 0 100.00 0.0
8888 STATE APPROVED CERT 127 83 44 65.35 34.65
1917 The CE Shop, Inc. 369 267 102 72.36 27.64
1910 The Real Estate Advantage, LLC 5 4 1 80.00 20.0
1329 TIDEWATER COLL VA BCH 6 4 2 66.67 33.33
1826 TIDEWATER COLL CHESAP 5 2 3 40.00 60.0
1847 TIDEWATER COMM COLLEGE-NORFOLK 7 3 4 42.86 57.14

1773 TOP PRODUCER ACADEMY R E 88 34 54 38.64 61.36



VIRGINIA REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY
TestDate: 01/01/17 -12/31/17

Test Name : VA Salesperson
Component : VA Salesperson - National (Includes First-Time and Repeat Examinees)

Page: 10
Date: 02/07/18

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed % Failed
1509 VA COMMNWLTH UNIVERSITY 4 2 2 50.00 50.0
1153 VA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE 3 3 0 100.00 0.0
1331 VA WESTERN COMM COLLEGE 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1116 WEICHERT R E SCH MANASSAS 1 1 0 100.00 0.0
1741 WEICHERT R E SCH MCLEAN 2 1 1 50.00 50.0
1828 WEICHERT RE SCHOOL 370 147 223 39.73 60.27
1332 WYTHEVILLE COMM COLLEGE 2 0 2 0.00 100.0

10520 5191 5329 49.34 50.66



